
Home Nations Cup 2025
New Century Bowmen (HNC25)
New Century Bowmen, From 16-08-2025 to 17-08-2025

Barebow Men Team
1

4

England
BEKKER Rene
RIORDAN Jack
SAY Rob

Combined Nations
BOWDEN Neil
MCMILLAN Joshua
MORGAN Ben

6 

0 

3

2

Wales
BROWNING Simon
JAMES Elaeth
OATEN Christopher

Scotland
ANDERSON William
BRISON Steven
RENWICK Martin

6 

2 

Bronze

Combined Nations

Scotland

4 

5 

T.20

T.22

Gold

England

Wales

5 

1 
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